

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2205 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8072 OF 2004

GURNOOR CHANNI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 25/01/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. S.G. Balaji Iyer, Adv.

for Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-M.C.I.:

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

in addition, Issue notice, returnable after two weeks. Dasti service,
is permitted.

she is Meanwhile, the applicant is permitted to continue in the college in which
studying.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master