

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in
Civil Appeal No.8072/2004.

GURNOOR CHANNI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and with Office Report)

With

I.A.Nos.2,3,4 & I.A.No..... in C.A.No.8071/2004.

[For directions and permission to file addl. affidavit and
with Office Report]

Date : 18/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakashmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. R.B. Shami, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Subra Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. A.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.8072 of 2004

Reply, if any, may be filed within two weeks.

Rejoinder may be filed within one week.

List after three weeks.

I.A.No.2, 4 & I.A.No.....in C.A.No.8071 of 2004

These I.As are dismissed.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master