

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8071 OF 2004

MUSKAN DOGRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)(With office report)

WITH I.A.Nos.2-3 in Civil Appeal No.8072 of 2004

(For directions and permission to file addl. affidavit and

with office report)

Date: 06/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Applicants

in IAs.2-3:

Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

in I.A.5:

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Khatri, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For M.C.I.: Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Prathibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R.B. Shami, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 in C.A.No.8072/2004:

Having regard to the peculiar facts, the application (I.A.No.2) is disposed of in

terms of prayer (a) by making absolute the order dated 25th January, 2005 whereby the applicant was permitted to continue her studies in DMC Ludhiana.

No orders on I.A.No.3.

I.A.No.5 in C.A.No.8071/2004:

The I.A. is dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master